2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 710 - Art for Children 10 & Under

Class 01 - Original Crayon Artwork, age 6 & under

1st Sadie Lankford #50496  $10.00
2nd Paisley J Denney # 50103 $8.00
3rd Samantha Rodriguez # 50023 $6.00
4th  Emma L VanCleave # 50285 $4.00
Class 02 - Original Crayon Artwork, age 7-10
1st Mae E White #50532  $10.00
2nd Adam Osborne # 01135 $8.00
3rd  David Connor Rodriguez # 50022 $6.00
4th  Eden Ewing # 50503 $4.00
Class 03 - Original Painting, age 6 & under
1st Samantha Rodriguez #50023  $10.00
2nd Shenandoah LeBlanc # 50091 $8.00
3rd Eloise J Denney # 50315 $6.00
4th  Hollis E Neal # 50140 $4.00
Class 04 - Original Painting, age 7-10
1st Mae E White #50632  $10.00
2nd Jamison Humphres #01155 $8.00
3rd David Connor Rodriguez # 50022 $6.00
4th  Rylan Goff # 50423 $4.00
Class 05 - Original Sketch, Black & White, age 6 & under
1st Samantha Rodriguez #50023  $10.00
2nd  Sadie Lankford # 50496 $8.00
3rd Paisley J Denney # 50103 $6.00
4th  Shenandoah LeBlanc # 50091 $4.00
Class 06 - Original Sketch, Black & White, age 7-10
1st Mae E White #50532  $10.00
2nd David Connor Rodriguez # 50022 $8.00
3rd Eden Ewing # 50503 $6.00
4th  Sedao Boyer # 50353 $4.00
Class 07 - Collage (photos / magazine / pictures, etc.)
1st Adam Osborne #01135  $10.00
2nd Abby J Grubbs # 50241 $8.00
3rd  Shenandoah LeBlanc # 50091 $6.00
4th  Eden Ewing # 50503 $4.00
Class 08 - Collage - Nature
1st Emma L VanCleave #50285  $10.00
2nd Samantha Rodriguez # 50023 $8.00
3rd  Jack T Grubbs # 50243 $6.00
4th  McKenna C Ninke # 50438 $4.00

Division 710 - Art for Children 10 & Under

Class 09 - Paper Mosaic

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 10 - Paint-by-Number picture

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 11 - Miscellaneous Art

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

McKenna C Ninke
Brielle Ninke
Rylan Goff
Caroline R French

Leighton Gray
Weston Gray

Samantha Rodriguez

Noah T VanCleave

Rylan Goff

Jamison Humphres

Aliya E Smith
Eli D Smith

Class 12 - Best of Show

1st

Mae E White

# 50438
# 50380
# 50423
# 50551

# 50549
# 505652
# 50023
# 50284

# 50423
#01155
# 50152
# 50151

# 50532

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$12.00

Division 711 - Crafts for Children 10 & Under

Class 01 - Ceramic/Clay Article

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Mae E White
Delaney A Pfund
Eli D Smith
Rylan Goff

Class 02 - Woodcraft

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 03 - Birdhouse / Birdfeeder

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Class 04 - Paper Mache Article
Charan Teja Dintakurthy

1st
2nd

3rd  Jamison Humphres

Hollis E Neal
Daniel Brunner
Kerrigan G Riebe
Joshua Brunner

Weston Gray
Leighton Gray
Kerrigan G Riebe
Charlie Yates

Kerrigan G Riebe

Class 05 - Sewn Garment

1st
2nd
3rd

Kerrigan G Riebe
Charlie Yates
Parish Pearson

# 50532
# 50290
# 50151
# 50423

# 50140
# 50540
# 50337
# 50539

# 50552
# 50549
# 50337
# 50106

# 01040
# 50337
#01155

# 50337
# 50106
#01148

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 711 - Crafts for Children 10 & Under Division 712 - Photography for Children 10 & Und

Class 07 - Embroidered/Cross-Stitched Item Class 01 - Photo - Individual
2nd Lydia Brunner # 505637 $8.00 1st Kerrigan G Riebe #50337  $10.00

Class 08 - Quilted Item 2nd Noah T VanCleave # 50284 $8.00
1st  Lydia Brunner #50537  $10.00 3rd  David Connor Rodriguez # 50022 $6.00
2nd  Parish Pearson #01148  $8.00 4th  Abby J Grubbs #50241  $4.00

Class 09 - Pot Holder Class 02 - Photo - Group of People (2 or more)
1st Kerrigan G Riebe #50337  $10.00 it KemganG Rishe #30337°  $40.00
2nd  Leighton Gray #50549  $8.00 2nd  Abby J Grubbs #50241  38.00
3rd  Weston Gray # 50552 $6.00 3rd Samantha Rodriguez # 50023 $6.00
4th  Brielle Ninke #50380  $4.00 4th  Brielle Ninke #50380  $4.00

Class 10 - Sculpture Class 03 - Photo - Building
1st Jonah R Humphres #01156  $10.00 Ist Kemgan G Riebe #50337  $10.00
2nd  Jamison Humphres #01155  $8.00 2nd  Brielle Ninke #50380  $8.00
3rd  Kerrigan G Riebe #50337  $6.00 Srd. Rylan Gt #80423 96100

Class 11 - Molded Clay 4th  Caroline R French # 50551 $4.00
1st  Berkley Dennis #50408 $10.00  Class 04 - Photo - Landscape
2nd  Kerrigan G Riebe #50337  $8.00 st Rylan Goff #50423  $10.00
3rd Rylan Goff # 50423 $6.00 2nd Brielle Ninke # 50380 $8.00
4th  Leighton Gray # 50549 $4.00 3rd  Samantha Rodriguez # 50023 $6.00

Class 12~ Tle-dyed articios 4th  Jack T Grubbs # 50243 $4.00
1st  Weston Gray # 50552 $10.00 Class 05 - Photo - Nature, Flowers or Trees
2nd  Leighton Gray # 50549 $8.00 1st  David Connor Rodriguez #50022  $10.00
3rd  Ruthie J Neal # 50136 $6.00 2nd Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337 $8.00
4th  Charlie Yates #50106  $4.00 3rd  Brielle Ninke #50380  $6.00

Class 13 - Holiday Decoration 4th  Miriam Howard #01162 $4.00
1st Kerrigan G Riebe #50337 $10.00  Class 06 - Photo - Animal (Farm or Pet)

Sl A B 1st Carc?line R French . # 50551 $10.00
14i Parler Pasrsh #01148  $10.00 2nd Daw.d Connon.' Rodriguez # 50022 $8.00
ond  Adeline Stafford #01147  $8.00 3:3 g:g:ﬁ:’;;;‘ebe : Zg?g; :i‘gg
3rd  Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337 $6.00 '
4th  Abby J Grubbs # 50241 $4.00 Class 07 - Photo - Animal (Wildlife or Z00)

Class 15 - Miscellaneous Craft (not listed above) 21 s(ti gam:rgha Rodr\:ig:e.z Z 28222 S1d:00
1st David Connor Rodriguez #50022  $10.00 3I:d J:c\:lli T (;):unt:)gs elighes 4 50243 2288
2nd Jamison Humphres # 01155 $8.00 ; : .
sl OianaA Pl 450290 $6.00 4th  Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337 $4.00

Clise 16 - Bt ot Show Class 08 - Photo - Black & White
1st Kerrigan G Riebe #50337  $12.00 sk Gl e oL

2nd Brielle Ninke # 50380 $8.00
Division 712 - Photography for Children 10 & Und 3rd  Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337 $6.00
4th  Rylan Goff # 50423 $4.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 712 - Photography for Children 10 & Und Division 714 - Horticulture for Children 10 & Unde

Class 09 - Photo - Sepia

1st Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337
2nd Brielle Ninke # 50380
3rd  Rylan Goff # 50423
4th Samantha Rodriguez # 50023

Class 10 - Photo - Miscellaneous (not a subject listed abo

1st David Connor Rodriguez # 50022

2nd Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337

3rd  Rylan Goff # 50423

4th  Jack T Grubbs # 50243
Class 11 - Photo - Selfie

1st  Shenandoah LeBlanc # 50091

2nd Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337

3rd  David Connor Rodriguez # 50022

4th  Addie Rodriguez #01157
Class 12 - Best of Show

1st Samantha Rodriguez # 50023

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$12.00

Division 713 - Lego for Children 10 & Under

Class 01 - Creative Original Free Build

1st Adam Osborne #01135
2nd Jamison Humphres # 01155
3rd Caleb Tate # 50309
4th  Rylan Goff # 50423

Class 02 - Architectural Original Free Build

1st Jonah R Humphres # 01156
Class 04 - Agriculture / Farm Life

1st  Weston Gray # 50552
Class 05 - Best of Show

1st Adam Osborne #01135

Division 714 - Horticulture for Children 10 & Unde

Class 01 - Irish Potatoes - white (3)

1st Eloise J Denney # 50315
2nd Adeline M Denney # 50316
3rd  Paisley J Denney # 50103
Class 04 - Cherry Tomatoes (10)
1st  Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337
2nd Ann S Flynn # 50486
3rd  Eloise J Denney # 50315
4th  Paisley J Denney # 50103

Class 05 - Tomatoes - Red Slicing (3)

1st Colton Flynn #01140

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$10.00

$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00

Class 07 - Tomatoes - Other (3)

1st  Colton Flynn # 01140
Class 09 - Hot Peppers - (8)

1st Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337

2nd  Sullivan Dennis # 50409

3rd  Colton Flynn #01140
Class 10 - Banana Peppers - (5)

1st  Colton Flynn #01140

2nd Ann S Flynn # 50486
Class 11 - Green Beans (10)

1st Charlie Yates # 50106

2nd Paisley J Denney # 50103

3rd  Eloise J Denney # 50315
Class 12 - Lima Beans (10)

1st  McKenzy Q Page # 50444

Class 13 - Sweet Yellow Corn - in husks (3)

1st  McKenzy Q Page # 50444
Class 15 - Cucumbers - slicing (3)

1st Paisley J Denney #50103

2nd Eloise J Denney # 50315

3rd  McKenzy Q Page # 50444
Class 16 - Cucumbers - pickling (3)

1st  David C Smith # 50505

2nd Eloise J Denney # 50315

3rd  Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337
Class 19 - Onions - yellow (3)

1st Paisley J Denney # 50103

2nd Eloise J Denney # 50315
Class 21 - Okra - (8)

1st Hollis E Neal # 50140
Class 23 - Peas - Other (8)

1st  McKenzy Q Page # 50444

Class 24 - Squash - yellow summer (3)

1st  Hollis E Neal # 50140

2nd Kerrigan G Riebe # 50337
Class 27 - Squash - other (3)

1st  McKenzy Q Page # 50444

2nd Hollis E Neal # 50140

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 714 - Horticulture for Children 10 & Und¢ Division 720 - 4-H & Youth Art

Class 28 - Sunflower Head (1)

1st  Daniel Brunner #50540  $10.00 1st  Paili Doyle #50405  $10.00
2nd Ann S Flynn # 50486 $8.00 2nd Ransom Johns # 50052 $8.00
3rd  Colton Flynn #01140 $6.00 3rd Jack Ewing # 01028 $6.00
4th  McKenzy Q Page # 50444 $4.00 4th  RoseMary Johns # 50198 $4.00
Class 31 - Largest Watermelon Class 02 - Original Watercolor Painting 4-5 grade
1st  Hollis E Neal #50140  $10.00 1st  Carter Goff #50424  $10.00
Class 32 - Largest Pumpkin 2nd Paili Doyle # 50405 $8.00
1st  William B Hellmuth #50181  $10.00 3rd  Asa lsrael #50209  $6.00
4th  Carly L VanCl #50173 4.00
Class 35 - Most Unique-Shaped Vegetable ¥ < $
1st  Colton Flynn #01140  $10.00 Class 03 - Original Color Sketch (felt tip pen, pastel, crayc
2nd  Paisley J Denney #50103  $8.00 tst  Sellt Osborne #OWe7  $10.00
3rd  Eloise J Denney #50315  $6.00 2nd  Carter Goff #50424  $8.00
3rd  Elizabeth McCollum # 50101 6.00
Class 36 - Miscellaneous Vegetable - (not listed above) ath - Jack Ewin #01028 ; 00
1st Adeline M Denney #50316  $10.00 g :
2nd  Eloise J Denney # 50315 $8.00 Class 04 - Orginal Black and White Sketch (ink, charcoal,
3rd  Paisley J Denney #50103  $6.00 1st  Carter Goff #50424  $10.00
2nd Jack Ewin # 01028 .
Class 37 - Artistic Garden Display - Minimum of 6 differen L e b
1st  Colton Flynn #01140  $12.00 ol s i
y ' 4th  Asa Israel #50209  $4.00
C'asfsf’s 'Ciisot:;lsnh:w 401140 1200  C'ass 05 - Original Oil/Acrylic Painting 6-8 grade
Sy 0 ; : 1st  Audrey Meguiar #01144  $10.00
Division 715 - Field Crops for Children 10 & Unde 2nd  Avery Sledesky #50168 $8.00
Class 01 - Corn - 3 Stalks, ears attached 3rd Bailey Jones # 50169 $6.00
1st Henry T Lamb #50510  $10.00 4th  RuthAnn Johns # 50199 $4.00
Class 02 - Corn - 5 ears only, husks removed Class 06 - Original Watercolor Painting 6-8 grade
1st Henry T Lamb # 50510 $10.00 1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00
Class 03 - Soybeans - 5 stalks, tied together 2nd AV?W Sledesky #50168 $8.00
1st Henry T Lamb #50510  $10.00 3rd Bailey Jones # 50169 $6.00
4th  J Lindl #50179 4.
Class 05 - Fescue Hay - 1 Block SRS a0
1st McKenzy Q Page #50444  $10.00 Class 07 - Original Color Sketch (felt tip pen, pastel, crayc
2nd  Kerrigan G Riebe #50337  $8.00 Ist  Jane Lindley #50179  $10.00
2nd lzabella L Ol # 50490 8.00
Class 06 - Orchardgrass Hay - 1 Block 4 e ==l $
3rd  Avery Sledesky # 50168 $6.00
1st Henry T Lamb #50510  $10.00 i Bait e 4 50169 $4.00
2nd  McKenzy Q Page #50444  $8.00 y '
Cl - inal Black White Sketch (ink, ch 1,
Class 08 - Legume/Grass Mix Hay - 1 Block i 079'“3 .ac il
5 Kemasn G Moo #50337  $10.00 1st  Evie B White # 50542 $10.00
o o ' 2nd  Avery Sledesky #50168  $8.00
Division 720 - 4-H & Youth Art 3rd  Bailey Jones #50169  $6.00

Class 01 - Original Oil/Acrylic Painting 4-5 grade
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 720 - 4-H & Youth Art Division 721 - 4-H & Youth Crafts
Class 09 - Original Oil/Acrylic Painting 9-12 grade Class 02 - Paper Mache Article
1st  Eleanor Israel #50207  $10.00 1st Logan R Riebe #50338  $10.00
2nd Claire Cooper #01163 $8.00 2nd Bailey Jones # 50169 $8.00
3rd  Sowjanya Dalai # 01149 $6.00 3rd  Jane Lindley #50179 $6.00
4th  Abbey E Hubin # 50476 $4.00 4th  Will R Poynor # 50307 $4.00
Class 10 - Original Watercolor Painting 9-12 grade Class 03 - Ceramic or pottery article
1st Isaiah Osborne #01136  $10.00 1st Evie B White #50542  $10.00
2nd  Sowjanya Dalai #01149 $8.00 2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00
3rd Eleanor Israel # 50207 $6.00 3rd Logan R Riebe # 50338 $6.00
4th  Claire Cooper #01163 $4.00 4th  Addison G Moore # 50192 $4.00
Class 11 - Original Color Sketch (felt tip pen, pastel, crayc  Class 04 - Sculpture
1st  Claire Cooper #01163  $10.00 1st Mia J Lankford #50323  $10.00
Class 12 - Orginal Black and White Sketch (ink, charcoal, 2nd  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $8.00
1st Isaiah Osborne #01136  $10.00 Class 05 - Molded clay article
2nd  Claire Cooper #01163 $8.00 1st Rebekah G Jones #50125  $10.00
3rd  Abbey E Hubin # 50476 $6.00 2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338 $8.00
4th  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $4.00 3rd  Sophia G Pfund # 50306 $6.00
Class 13 - Paint-by-Number Piece 4-12 grade 4th  Alexandra Brunner # 50531 $4.00
1st Coral Yates #50108  $10.00 Class 07 - Tie-dyed article
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00 1st  Emalyn Herbert #01154  $10.00
3rd Laina Scott #50180 $6.00 2nd  Sophia G Pfund # 50306 $8.00
4th  Asa Israel # 50209 $4.00 3rd Coral Yates # 50108 $6.00
Class 14 - 4-H Poster Art (14” x 22”, horizontal, promotes 4th  Hannah Osborne #01134 $4.00
1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00 Class 08 - Painted/decorated tee or sweat shirt
2nd Eleanor Israel # 50207 $8.00 1st  Bailey Jones #50169  $10.00
3rd  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $6.00 2nd Mia J Lankford # 50323 $8.00
4th  Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $4.00 3rd  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $6.00
Class 15 - Miscellaneous Art Piece (not a 3-D craft or liste 4th  Faith Bone #01084 $4.00
1st  Avery Sledesky #50168  $10.00 Class 09 - Artificial flower arrangement
2nd Bailey Jones # 50169 $8.00 1st Laura Kennedy #50185  $10.00
3rd Jack Ewing #01028 $6.00 2nd  Paili Doyle # 50405 $8.00
4th  RuthAnn Johns # 50199 $4.00 3rd Addison G Moore # 50192 $6.00
Class 16 - Best of Show 4th  Faith Bone # 01084 $4.00
1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $12.00 Class 10 - Birdhouse
Division 721 - 4-H & Youth Crafts ist Eallibiogls i
Glaes B < Canills 2nd Adgison G Moore # 50192 $8.00
1st  Addison G Moore #50192  $10.00 ard. . FeliBons A
2nd  Bailey Jones 450169 $8.00 4th  Gwendolyn S Reynolds #50113 $4.00
3rd  Kelsey E Moore # 50158 $6.00  Class 12 - Other woodcraft
4th  Asa Israel # 50209 $4.00 1st  Paili Doyle #50405  $10.00
2nd  Ginger Buck #01160 $8.00
3rd  Addison G Moore # 50192 $6.00
4th  Wilson Israel # 50208 $4.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 721 - 4-H & Youth Crafts Division 721 - 4-H & Youth Crafts

Class 13 - Potholder Class 22 - Handmade craft item promoting 4-H
1st Logan R Riebe #50338  $10.00 1st  Paili Doyle #50405  $10.00
2nd GiSi' Sauer #01039 $8.00  Class 23 - Decorated bulletin board (less than 2'x2’)
3rd  Paili Doyle #50405  $6.00 1st  Bailey Jones #50169  $10.00
4th  Addison Leach # 50345 $4.00 . y

Class 24 - Miscellaneous craft (not listed above)

Class 14 - Model (car, truck, airplane, etc.) 1st Logan R Riebe # 50338 $10.00
1st Leah Kennedy #01138 $10.00 2nd Ransom Johns # 50052 $8.00
2nd Laura Kennedy # 50185 $8.00 3rd Mia J Lankford # 50323 $6.00

Class 15 - Necklace or bracelet 4th  Faith Bone #01084 $4.00
1st Brielle Ninke # 50380 $1000 Class 25 - Best of Show
2na  Leah Kennedy ®Oites @800 1st Logan R Riebe #50338  $12.00
3rd  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110 $6.00 .

i Bl Booper #01163 $4.00 Division 722 - 4-H & Youth Photography

h Class 01 - Individual Person-Baby
Class 16 - Earrings

> 1st  Laura Kennedy #50185  $10.00
1st  Paili Doyle #50405  $10.00 2nd  Rebekah G Jones #50125  $8.00
2nd Legh Kennedy #01138 $8.00 3rd  Leah Kennedy #01138 $6.00
3rd  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110  $6.00 A Eleanar iowe #50207  $4.00

Class 17 - Holiday Decoration Class 02 - Individual Person-Youth/Child
It Hope Bone #01083  $10.00 1st Carly L VanCleave #50173  $10.00
2nd  Logan R Riebe #50338  $6.00 2nd  Leah Kennedy #01138  $8.00
3rd  Asalsrael *h0202  $6.00 3rd  Paili Doyle #50405  $6.00
4th  Faith Bone #01084 $4.00 4th  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $4.00

Class 18 - Decorated piggy bank Class 03 - Individual Person-Adult
Ist  Paili Doyle #50405  $10.00 1st Logan R Riebe #50338  $10.00
2nd  Bailey JO”?S #50169 $8.00 2nd  Leah Kennedy #01138 $8.00
3rd Emmet Coin #50484  $6.00 3rd  Presley a Noland #50236  $6.00
4th  Laina Scott # 50180 $4.00 4th  Kelsey E Moore # 50158 $4.00

Class 19 - Scrapbook page (one side judged) Class 04 - People- 2 or more/group

fst Sophia G Pfund #50306  $10.00 DB oo lrivic #50197  $10.00
2nd  Paili Doyle #50405  3$8.00 2nd  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110  $8.00
3rd Lyl.a J Conner # 50049 $6.00 3rd  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $6.00
4th  Laina Scott # 50180 $4.00 4th  Logan R Riebe # 50338 $4.00
Class 20 - Decorated picture frame Class 05 - Person/People (black & white print)
st Gigi Sauer #01038  $10.00 1st Logan R Riebe #50338  $10.00
2nd  Paili Doyle #50405 $8.00 2nd  Laura Kennedy #50185 $8.00
3rd Re.bekah G Jones #50125 $6.00 3rd  Presley a Noland # 50236 $6.00
4th  Faith Bone #01084  34.00 4th  Paili Doyle #50405  $4.00
Class 21 - Atjt_icle made from recycled materials (less than Class 06 - Person/People (sepia print)
st Paili Doyle #50405  $10.00 1st  Haley M Poynor #50299  $10.00
2nd  Leah Rovey #50543  $8.00 1st Gwendolyn S Reynolds #50113  $10.00
3rd  Jane Lindley #50179 $6.00 2nd  Autumn Chew # 50197 $8.00
4th  Gwendolyn S Reynolds #50113 $4.00 3rd  Bailey Jones # 50169 $6.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 722 - 4-H & Youth Photography Division 722 - 4-H & Youth Photography
Class 07 - City Building Class 15 - Landscape- Black and White
1st Rebekah G Jones #50125  $10.00 1st  Emily P Dobberfuhl # 50110
2nd Alivia Haylett # 50368 $8.00 2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338
3rd  Autumn Chew # 50197 $6.00 3rd Rebekah G Jones # 50125
4th  Carson Bryan # 50500 $4.00 4th  Lexie Buechel # 50429
Class 08 - Rural Building Class 16 - Landscape- Sepia
1st Rebekah G Jones #50125  $10.00 1st Logan R Riebe # 50338
2nd  Trevor Rovey # 50647 $8.00 2nd Bailey Jones # 50169
3rd Lexie Buechel # 50429 $6.00 3rd Lexie Buechel # 50429
4th  Logan R Riebe # 50338 $4.00 4th  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110
Class 09 - Building (Black & White Print) Class 17 - Historical Site
1st Leah Kennedy #01138  $10.00 1st  Trevor Rovey # 50547
2nd  Autumn Chew # 50197 $8.00 2nd Carter Goff # 50424
3rd  Kyler Grissom # 50229 $6.00 3rd  Lexie Buechel # 50429
4th  Lexie Buechel # 50429 $4.00 4th  Kyler Grissom # 50229
Class 10 - Building (sepia print) Class 18 - Nature: Flowers
1st Rebekah G Jones #50125  $10.00 1st Rebekah G Jones # 50125
2nd Lexie Buechel # 50429 $8.00 2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338
3rd  Autumn Chew # 50197 $6.00 3rd  Kyler Grissom # 50229
4th  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $4.00 4th  Asa Israel # 50209
Class 11 - Landscape-Mountains Class 19 - Nature: Trees
1st Kaia Chesbro #50493  $10.00 1st Leah Rovey # 50543
2nd  Trevor Rovey # 50547 $8.00 2nd Lexie Buechel # 50429
3rd  Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $6.00 3rd  Logan R Riebe # 50338
4th  Emily P Dobberfuhl # 50110 $4.00 4th  Emily P Dobberfuhl # 50110
Class 12 - Landscape-Beach/Ocean Class 20 - Nature: Other
1st Bailey Jones #50169  $10.00 1st  Kyler Grissom # 50229
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00 2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338
3rd Kelsey E Moore # 50158 $6.00 3rd  Alivia Haylett # 50368
4th  Laina Scott # 50180 $4.00 4th  Leah Rovey # 50543
Class 13 - Landscape-Farm/Rural Class 21 - Nature: Black and White
1st  Carson Bryan # 50500  $10.00 1st Rebekah G Jones # 50125
2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338 $8.00 2nd Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110
3rd  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $6.00 3rd  Lexie Buechel # 50429
4th  Presley a Noland # 50236 $4.00 4th  Mackenzie N Ey # 50473
Class 14 - Landscape-City Class 22 - Nature: Sepia
1st  Addison G Moore #50192 $10.00 1st  Eleanor Israel # 50207
2nd Kelsey E Moore # 50158 $8.00 2nd Bailey Jones # 50169
3rd Kaia Chesbro # 50493 $6.00 3rd Mackenzie N Ey # 50473
4th  Gwendolyn S Reynolds #50113 $4.00 4th  Gwendolyn S Reynolds # 50113

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 722 - 4-H & Youth Photography Division 723 - 4-H & Youth Textiles (4th - 6th Grac
Class 23 - Animals-TN Wildlife Class 01 - Dress
1st Logan R Riebe #50338  $10.00 1st  Johnna Graham #50448  $10.00
2nd Addison G Moore # 50192 $800 Class 02 - Pants / Shorts / Skirt
3rd  Bailey Jones #50169  $6.00 1st  Addison Leach #50345  $10.00
4th  Trevor Rovey #50547  $4.00 2nd  Johnna Graham #50448  $8.00
Class 24 - Animals-Farm 3rd  Gigi Sauer #01158 $6.00
1st  Kyler Grissom #50229  $10.00 4th  Addison G Moore # 50192 $4.00
2nd Haley M Poynor # 50299 $8.00 Class 03 - Blouse / Top / Jacket
sig dliviaray (ol s 1st  Addison Leach #50345  $10.00
4th  Paili Doyle #50405  $4.00 2nd  Addison G Moore #50192  $8.00
Class 25 - A.n.imals-Zoo Class 04 - Purse / Tote Bag
ist  Alivia Haylett #5056 © 91090 1st  Addison Leach #50345  $10.00
2nd Leah Kennedy #01138 $8.00 2nd Gigi Sauer #01158 $8.00
3rd Kyler Grissom # 50229 $6.00 3rd  Paili Doyle # 50405 $6.00
4th Cayson Coleman #01142 $4.00 4th Faith Bone #01084 $400
Class 26 - Animals-Pet Class 05 - Pillow
1st  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $10.00 1st  Paili Doyle # 50405 $1000
2nd Coral Yates # 50108 $8.00 2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338 $8.00
3rd Lexie Buechel # 50429 $600 3rd Glgl Sauer #01158 $600
4th  Presley a Noland # 50236 $4.00 4th  Faith Bone # 01084 $4.00
Class 27 - Animals -Black and White Class 06 - Pillow case
Ist  Bailey Jones #50169  $10.00 1st  Caroline Thompson #50282  $10.00
2nd Haley M Poynor # 50299 $8.00 2nd  Logan R Riebe # 50338 $8.00
drd  Logan R Riebe m0=08  $6.00 3rd  Johnna Graham #50448  $6.00
4th Paili Doyle # 50405 $4.00 4th Gigi Sauer #01158 $4.00
Class 28 - Animals- Sepia Class 07 - Apron
Ist Logan R Riebe #50338  $10.00 1st  Caroline Thompson #50282  $10.00
2nd Haley M Poynor # 50299 $8.00 2nd  Gigi Sauer # 01158 $8.00
3rd Carter Goff # 50424 $6.00 Claih 08 - Flasta i
h iley J # 50169 4.00 g
dth  Deleydones o 1st Mia J Lankford #50323  $10.00
Class 29 - Miscellaneous Photo (not a subject listed abov 2nd  Logan R Riebe # 50338 $8.00
Ist  Trevor Rovey #50547  $10.00 3rd  Addison Leach #50345  $6.00
2nd Bailey J # 50169 8.00
3:d le :’1 ;;?:be # 50338 :6 00 Class 09 - Latch-hooked item
b Reiekah . o R 1st  Addison G Moore #50192  $10.00
i 2nd Myla E Smith # 50153 $8.00
- Selfi
Clas1s sfo Psaeilii :joP:aom 250405 wigp  ©'ass 10-Quilted kem
y : 1st  Sofia Brunner #50534  $10.00
2Nd Heleydy Peiicf Bankes - 80 2nd  Johnna Graham #50448  $8.00
i .00 ;
< T e o 3rd  Caroline Thompson # 50282 $6.00
4th  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $4.00
Class 11 - Cross Stitch / Needlepoint / Embroidered Item
kigne 51 = bastorg low 1st  Addison Leach #50345  $10.00
1st  Trevor Rovey # 50547 $12.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 723 - 4-H & Youth Textiles (4th - 6th Grac
Class 12 - Knitted / Crocheted Item

1st Mia J Lankford # 50323 $10.00
2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338 $8.00
3rd  Paili Doyle # 50405 $6.00

Class 13 - Micellaneous Textile Item (not listed above)

1st Johnna Graham # 50448  $10.00

2nd Caroline Thompson # 50282 $8.00

3rd  Paili Doyle # 50405 $6.00

4th  Gigi Sauer #01158 $4.00
Class 14 - Best of Show

1st  Mia J Lankford #50323  $12.00

Division 724 - 4-H & Youth Textiles (7th - 12th Gre
Class 01 - Dress

1st  Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00
3rd  Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $6.00
Class 02 - Pants / Shorts / Skirt
1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00
3rd  Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $6.00
4th  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110 $4.00
Class 03 - Blouse / Top / Jacket
1st  Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00
3rd Bailey Jones # 50169 $6.00
Class 04 - Purse / Tote Bag
1st  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110  $10.00
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00
Class 05 - Pillow
1st  Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $10.00
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00
3rd  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $6.00
4th  Hope Bone #01083 $4.00
Class 06 - Pillowcase
1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00
2nd  Emily P Dobberfuhl # 50110 $8.00
3rd  Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $6.00
4th  Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $4.00
Class 07 - Apron
1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00
2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $8.00
3rd  Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $6.00

Division 724 - 4-H & Youth Textiles (7th - 12th Gr:
Class 08 - Wall Hanging

1st Laina Scott #50180  $10.00
Class 09 - Knitted / Crocheted Item

1st Hannah Osborne #01134 $10.00

2nd Kelly Hooper #01143 $8.00

3rd Grace Siebe #01145 $6.00

4th  Claire Cooper #01163 $4.00
Class 10 - Quilted Item

1st Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $10.00

2nd Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $8.00

Class 11 - Cross Stitch / Needlepoint / Embroidered Item

1st Leah Kennedy #01138  $10.00

2nd  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110 $8.00
Class 12 - Fleece Item

1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00

2nd Bailey Jones # 50169 $8.00

3rd  Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $6.00

Class 13 - Micellaneous Textile Item (not listed above)

1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $10.00

2nd Kaia Chesbro # 50493 $8.00

3rd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $6.00

4th  Abby M Gustavson # 50281 $4.00
Class 14 - Best of Show

1st Hannah Osborne #01134  $12.00

Division 725 - 4-H & Youth Canning

Class 01 - Green Beans - 1 quart or pint

1st  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110  $10.00
Class 02 - Tomatoes - 1 quart or pint

1st Holston R Neal #50139  $10.00

2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338 $8.00
Class 03 - Tomato Juice - 1 quart or pint

1st Logan R Riebe #50338  $10.00
Class 04 - Other Vegetable - 1 quart or pint

1st  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110  $10.00
Class 07 - Pickles - Dill - 1 quart or pint

1st Holston R Neal #50139  $10.00

2nd Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110 $8.00

3rd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $6.00

Class 08 - Pickles - Bread and Butter - 1 quart or pint
1st Gavan Veach #01085  $10.00
2nd  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110 $8.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 725 - 4-H & Youth Canning
Class 09 - Salsa - 1 pint or 1/2 pint

1st  Ann S Flynn #50486  $10.00

2nd Colton Flynn # 01140 $8.00

3rd Rebekah G Jones # 50125 $6.00

4th  Holston R Neal # 50139 $4.00
Class 12 - Strawberry Jam - 1 pint or 1/2 pint

1st Rebekah G Jones #50125  $10.00

Class 13 - Other Jam - any kind - 1 pint or 1/2 pint

1st  David Connor Rodriguez #50022  $10.00
Class 14 - Preserves - 1 pint or 1/2 pint

1st Addie Rodriguez #01157  $10.00
Class 15 - Jelly - any kind - 1 pint or 1/2 pint

1st Caleb P Smith #50202  $10.00

2nd Lyla J Conner # 50049 $8.00

3rd Cindy L Yates # 50107 $6.00

Class 16 - Miscellaneous - any size jar (not listed above)

1st Gavan Veach # 01085 $10.00
Class 17 - Best of Show
1st Caleb P Smith # 50202 $12.00

Division 726 - 4-H & Youth Lego Build
Class 01 - Creative Original Free Build 4th-5th Grade

1st Seth Osborne #01137  $10.00

2nd  Carter Goff # 50424 $8.00

3rd  Asa lsrael # 50209 $6.00
Class 04 - Agriculture / Farm Life 4th-5th Grade

1st Haley M Poynor #50299  $10.00

Class 05 - Creative Original Free Build 6th-8th Grade

1st Micah Froman # 50518 $10.00

2nd Mia J Lankford # 50323 $8.00
Class 07 - Fair Related 6th-8th Grade

1st  Meredith Moore #01159 $10.00

Class 10 - Architectural Original Free Build 9th-12th Grad:

1st Isaiah Osborne #01136 $10.00
Class 13 - Best of Show
1st Isaiah Osborne #01136  $12.00
Division 727 - 4-H & Youth Baked Goods
Class 01 - Chocolate Cake - Chocolate Icing
1st  David Connor Rodriguez #50022  $10.00
2nd Kelsey E Moore # 50158 $8.00
3rd  Paili Doyle # 50405 $6.00

Division 727 - 4-H & Youth Baked Goods

Class 02 - Jam Cake - 3 layer

1st Kelsey E Moore #50158  $10.00
2nd Haley M Poynor # 50299 $8.00
Class 03 - Carrot Cake - 3 layer
1st  Asa Israel #50209  $10.00
2nd Kelsey E Moore # 50158 $8.00
3rd  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $6.00
4th  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $4.00
Class 04 - Yellow Cake - any icing
1st  Eleanor Israel # 50207 $10.00
2nd  Sydney L Lamb # 50512 $8.00
3rd  Brady Eberhard # 50204 $6.00
4th  Kelsey E Moore # 50158 $4.00
Class 05 - Pound / Bundt Cake
1st  Kelsey E Moore #50158  $10.00
2nd Jonah R Humphres #01156 $8.00
3rd  Asa Israel # 50209 $6.00
4th  Paili Doyle # 50405 $4.00
Class 06 - Fruit Flavored Cake
1st  David Connor Rodriguez #50022  $10.00
2nd Jane Lindley # 50179 $8.00
3rd  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $6.00
4th  Asa Israel # 50209 $4.00
Class 07 - Red Velvet Cake
1st  Kelsey E Moore #50158  $10.00
2nd Haley M Poynor # 50299 $8.00
Class 08 - Miscellaneous Cake
1st  Kelsey E Moore #50158  $10.00
2nd Paili Doyle # 50405 $8.00
3rd  Mia J Lankford # 50323 $6.00
4th  TJ Williams # 50592 $4.00

Class 09 - Decorated Cake (must have a clear plastic cove

1st Kelsey E Moore #50158  $10.00
2nd Mackenzie N Ey # 50473 $8.00
3rd Jenna Wunner # 50561 $6.00
4th  Paili Doyle # 50405 $4.00
Class 10 - Pie - Chess
1st Sydney L Lamb #50512  $10.00
2nd  Jamison K Humphres # 50563 $8.00
3rd  Haley M Poynor # 50299 $6.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 727 - 4-H & Youth Baked Goods

Class 11 - Pie - Pecan

1st Cindy L Yates # 50107

2nd Kelsey E Moore # 50158

3rd Haley M Poynor # 50299

4th  Sydney L Lamb # 50512
Class 12 - Pie - Chocolate

1st Kelsey E Moore # 50158

Class 13 - Pie - Fruit (apple, peach, etc.)

1st  Lucy Payne # 50146

2nd Jolyn Vermaas #50114
Class 14 - Miscellaneous Pie

1st  Lauren Stockdale # 50492

2nd  Wilson Israel # 50208

3rd  TJ Williams # 50592

4th  Eleanor Israel # 50207

Class 15 - Corn Meal Muffins - 3 muffins on plate

1st Faith Bone # 01084
2nd Gavan Veach # 01085
3rd Bailey Jones # 50169

Class 16 - Biscuits - 3 biscuits on plate

1st Bailey Jones # 50169
2nd  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110
3rd  Hope Bone # 01083
4th  Cindy L Yates # 50107
Class 17 - Yeast Bread Loaf
1st  Emily P Dobberfuhl # 50110
2nd Jane Lindley #50179
3rd  Jolyn Vermaas #50114
4th  Kelsey E Moore # 50158
Class 18 - Quick Bread Loaf
1st Bailey Jones # 50169
2nd Kelsey E Moore # 50158

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00

Class 19 - Muffin Any Kind - 3 (not cupcakes) on plate

1st  Autumn McGarry # 01871
2nd Lexi McGarry # 01869
3rd  Eleanor Israel # 50207
4th  Samantha Rodriguez # 50023
Class 20 - Miscellaneous Bread
1st  Kelsey E Moore # 50158
2nd Bailey Jones # 50169
3rd  Paili Doyle # 50405
4th  Hope Bone #01083

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

Division 727 - 4-H & Youth Baked Goods

Class 21 - Cookies - Chocolate Chip, 3 cookies on plate

1st  Mia J Lankford # 50323
2nd Bailey Jones # 50169
3rd Lexie Buechel # 50429
4th  Lauren Coin # 50485

Class 22 - Cookies - Sugar, 3 cookies on plate

1st Bailey Jones # 50169
2nd Laina Scott # 50180
3rd  Sydney L Lamb # 50512

Class 23 - Cookies - Oatmeal , 3 cookies on plate

1st  Asa lsrael # 50209
2nd Avery McGarry # 01870
3rd Bailey Jones # 50169
4th  Garret Vermaas #50115

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

Class 24 - Cookies - Peanut Butter, 3 cookies on plate

1st  David Connor Rodriguez
2nd Garret Vermaas

# 50022
# 50115

$10.00
$8.00

Class 25 - Miscellaneous Cookies - 3 cookies on plate

1st  Faith Bone #01084
2nd Hope Bone # 01083
3rd  Asa Israel # 50209
4th  Andie Payne # 50145

Class 26 - Brownies - 3 brownies on plate

1st  Sofia Brunner # 50534
2nd  Jonah Fowler # 01868
3rd  Hope Bone # 01083
4th  Faith Bone # 01084

Class 27 - Other bar desserts - 3 bars on plate

1st Hope Bone # 01083

2nd Eleanor Israel # 50207

3rd  Faith Bone # 01084

4th  Wilson Israel # 50208
Class 28 - Fudge, 3 pieces on plate

1st  Jolyn Vermaas #50114

2nd  Abby J Grubbs # 50241

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00

Class 29 - Miscellaneous Candy - 3 pieces on plate

1st  Paili Doyle # 50405

2nd Eleanor Israel # 50207

3rd  David Connor Rodriguez # 50022

4th  Connor Richardson # 01867
Class 30 - Champion Cake

1st Kelsey E Moore # 50158

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$20.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 727 - 4-H & Youth Baked Goods

Class 31 - Best of Show
1st Lauren Stockdale # 50492

Division 730 - 4-H & Youth Field Crops
Class 01 - Corn - 3 Stalks, ears attached

1st  Sydney L Lamb # 50512
2nd Daniel Lamb # 01602
3rd  Samuel T Lamb # 50511

Class 02 - Corn - 5 ears only , husks removed

1st  Sydney L Lamb # 50512
2nd Samuel T Lamb # 50511
3rd  Daniel Lamb # 01602

Class 03 - Soybeans - 5 stalks, tied together

1st Sydney L Lamb # 50512

2nd Samuel T Lamb # 50511

3rd  Daniel Lamb # 01602
Class 04 - Alfalfa Hay - 1 Block

1st Jordan Bond # 01590
Class 05 - Fescue Hay - 1 Block

1st Logan R Riebe # 50338

Class 06 - Orchardgrass Hay - 1 Block

1st Sydney L Lamb # 50512
2nd Daniel Lamb # 01602
3rd  Samuel T Lamb # 50511

Class 08 - Legume/Grass Mix Hay - 1 Block

1st Logan R Riebe # 50338

2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338
Class 09 - Best of Show

1st  Sydney L Lamb # 50512

Division 731 - 4-H & Youth Horticulture
Class 01 - Irish Potatoes - white (3)

1st Coral Yates #50108
Class 04 - Cherry Tomatoes (10)

1st  Ketner Smith #01618

2nd Gavan Veach #01085

3rd  David C Smith # 50505

4th  Hayden Smith # 01617
Class 05 - Tomatoes - Red Slicing (3)

1st  Paili Doyle # 50405

2nd Holston R Neal # 50139

3rd  Thomas Livingston #01613

4th  Pharris Livingston #01612

$12.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

Division 731 - 4-H & Youth Horticulture

Class 07 - Tomatoes - Other (3)

1st  David C Smith # 50505

2nd Grace Siebe # 01145
Class 08 - Bell Peppers - (3)

1st Rebekah G Jones # 50125
Class 09 - Hot Peppers - (8)

1st Caleb P Smith # 50202
Class 10 - Banana Peppers - (5)

1st  AnnaClaire Schenkel # 01611

2nd Rebekah G Jones # 50125
Class 11 - Green Beans (10)

1st  AnnaClaire Schenkel #01611

2nd Thomas Livingston #01613

3rd  Pharris Livingston # 01612

4th  Cora L Yates # 50108
Class 12 - Lima Beans (10)

1st  Pharris Livingston #01612

2nd Thomas Livingston #01613

Class 14 - Sweet White Corn - in husks (3)

1st  Pharris Livingston # 01612

2nd Thomas Livingston #01613

3rd  AnnaClaire Schenkel #01611
Class 15 - Cucumbers - slicing (3)

1st  Emily P Dobberfuhl # 50110

2nd Asa Israel # 50209
Class 16 - Cucumbers - pickling (3)

1st  Thomas Livingston #01613

2nd  Pharris Livingston #01612

3rd  Paisley J Denney # 50103

4th  Emily P Dobberfuhl #50110
Class 20 - Eggplant - (2)

1st David C Smith # 50505
Class 21 - Okra - (8)

1st  AnnaClaire Schenkel #01611

2nd Thomas Livingston #01613

3rd  Holston R Neal # 50139

4th  Pharris Livingston #01612
Class 22 - Field Peas (8)

1st  Pharris Livingston # 01612

2nd Thomas Livingston #01613

3rd  Rebekah G Jones # 50125

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
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2019 Williamson County Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 700 - 4-H & Youth

Division 731 - 4-H & Youth Horticulture
Class 24 - Squash - yellow summer (3)

1st  Thomas Livingston #01613

2nd  Pharris Livingston #01612

3rd Logan R Riebe # 50338

4th  Cindy L Yates # 50107
Class 25 - Squash - zucchini (2)

1st  Pharris Livingston #01612

2nd Thomas Livingston #01613
Class 27 - Squash - other (3)

1st Holston R Neal # 50139
Class 28 - Sunflower Head (1)

1st  Paili Doyle # 50405

2nd Laura Kennedy # 50185

3rd Leah Kennedy #01138

4th  Charles B Hellmuth # 50182
Class 30 - Best Cantaloupe (1)

1st  Asa lsrael # 50209

2nd  Wilson Israel # 50208

3rd Rebekah G Jones #50125
Class 31 - Largest Watermelon

1st  AnnaClaire Schenkel #01611
Class 32 - Largest Pumpkin

1st Leah Kennedy #01138
Class 34 - Largest Tomato

1st  Pharris Livingston #01612

2nd Thomas Livingston #01613
Class 35 - Most Unique-Shaped Vegetable

1st  Paili Doyle # 50405

2nd  Emily P Dobberfuhl # 50110

3rd  Rebekah G Jones # 50125

4th  Pharris Livingston #01612

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

Class 36 - Miscellaneous Vegetable - (not listed above)

1st  Emily P Dobberfuhl
2nd AnnaClaire Schenkel

# 50110
#01611

Class 37 - Artistic Garden Display - Minimum of 6 differen

1st  AnnaClaire Schenkel # 01611
Class 38 - Best of Show
1st Leah Kennedy # 01138

Division 732 - 4-H & Youth Farm Eggs

$10.00
$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

Division 732 - 4-H & Youth Farm Eggs

Class 01 - 1 Dozen White Eggs

1st  Henry T Lamb # 50510
2nd  Abigail M Berny # 50431
Class 02 - 1 Dozen Brown Eggs
1st  Abigail M Berny # 50431
2nd Alivia Haylett # 50368
3rd Logan R Riebe # 50338
4th  Rachel S Buck # 50494
5th  Haley M Poynor # 50299

Class 03 - 1 Dozen Tinted (green, blue, etc.)

1st  Abigail M Berny # 50431
2nd Logan R Riebe # 50338
3rd CoralL Yates # 50108
4th  Haley M Poynor # 50299

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00
$0.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00

Class 04 - 1 Dozen Any Other Variety / Assortment of Egg:

1st Coral Yates # 50108
2nd  Abigail M Berny # 50431
3rd  Henry T Lamb # 50510
4th  Logan R Riebe # 50338
S5th  Eden Ewing # 50503

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$4.00
$0.00

Class 05 - 3 Individual Painted or Decorated Eggs

1st  Paili Doyle # 50405

2nd Holston R Neal # 50139
Class 06 - Best of Show

1st  Henry T Lamb # 50510

$10.00
$8.00

$12.00

Page #13



